
RAFT SCHEDULE 

JAN 2019 – DEC 2019 

San Miguel/Mora/Guadalupe Counties 

TRAINING LOCATION: 

Las Vegas CYFD Conference Room 

2518 Ridge Runner Rd. 

505-425-9335 

 

Jan  9, 2019, Wednesday, Information Meeting, 5: 30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Feb  9, Saturday, Day 1, 9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

Feb 16, Saturday, Day 2,     “                 “ 

Mar  9,  Saturday, Day 3,     “                 “ 

Mar 16, Saturday, Day 4,     “                 “ 

 

Apr  10, Wednesday, Information Meeting, 5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

May 11, Saturday, Day 1, 9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

May 18, Saturday, Day 2,     “                  “ 

Jun     8,  Saturday, Day 3,     “                  “ 

Jun   15, Saturday, Day 4,     “                 “  

 

July  10, Wednesday, Information Meeting, 5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Aug  10, Saturday, Day 1, 9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

Aug  17, Saturday, Day 2,    “                    “ 

Sept 14, Saturday, Day 3,    “                    “ 

Sept 21, Saturday, Day 4,     “                    “ 

 

Oct   9, Wednesday, Information Meeting, 5:30 pm – 7:00 pm 

Nov   9, Saturday, Day 1, 9:00 am – 4:30 pm 

Nov 16, Saturday, Day 2,    “                    “ 

Dec   7, Saturday, Day 3,     “                    “ 

Dec  14, Saturday, Day 4,     “                    “ 

 

RAFT consists of 32 hours of skill building, through group activities, personal reflection, lecture, and discussion. 

All household members over the age of 17 MUST attend training. All household members must complete all 32 

hours of training. The program is designed to help families build rapport with one another and establish 

connections/resources, so it is imperative that once you start the Sessions, you complete them all in order.  

 

Child care IS NOT provided; therefore, please make arrangements as needed.  


